TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Sachsenliga - Saison 2011/2012

05.08.2011
13.08.2011
20.08.2011
27.08.2011
10.09.2011
18.09.2011
24.09.2011
01.10.2011
15.10.2011
22.10.2011
30.10.2011
06.11.2011
19.11.2011
26.11.2011
03.12.2011
18.02.2012
26.02.2012
03.03.2012
10.03.2012
24.03.2012
31.03.2012
14.04.2012
21.04.2012
29.04.2012
05.05.2012
12.05.2012
19.05.2012
02.06.2012
09.06.2012
16.06.2012

18:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

FC Oberlausitz Neugersdorf
SV Einheit Kamenz

Kickers 94 Markkleeberg
SV Einheit Kamenz

SV Einheit Kamenz

NFV Gelb-Weil3 Gorlitz

SV Einheit Kamenz
SSV Markranstadt

SV Einheit Kamenz

FC Eilenburg

SV Einheit Kamenz

VFC Plauen I

SV Einheit Kamenz

VL 05 Hohenstein-Ernstthal

SV Einheit Kamenz

SV Einheit Kamenz

RB Leipzig Il

SV Einheit Kamenz

BSG Chemie Leipzig

Heidenauer SV

SV Einheit Kamenz

Radebeuler BC 08

SV Einheit Kamenz

SG Leipzig Leutzsch

SV Einheit Kamenz

SV Merkur 06 Oelsnitz

SV Einheit Kamenz

FC Grimma

SV Einheit Kamenz

Bischofswerdaer FV 08

SV Einheit Kamenz

RB Leipzig Il

SV Einheit Kamenz
BSG Chemie Leipzig
Heidenauer SV

SV Einheit Kamenz
Radebeuler BC 08

SV Einheit Kamenz

SG Leipzig Leutzsch

SV Einheit Kamenz

SV Merkur 06 Oelsnitz
SV Einheit Kamenz

FC Grimma

SV Einheit Kamenz
Bischofswerdaer FV 08
FC Oberlausitz Neugersdorf
SV Einheit Kamenz
Kickers 94 Markkleeberg
SV Einheit Kamenz

SV Einheit Kamenz

NFV Gelb-Weil3 Gorlitz
SV Einheit Kamenz

SSV Markranstéadt

SV Einheit Kamenz

FC Eilenburg

SV Einheit Kamenz

VFC Plauen Il

SV Einheit Kamenz

ViL 05 Hohenstein-Ernstthal
SV Einheit Kamenz

P WO NOFP NP OFPDNWWODMNMEPWWELRONDNMNDNDDPMWPMOOGTPE OPRk

P P P O 00O ONPF PP OOOPFP OPFP O WEFEPLDNDMDODMNMEPOONMOWND

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

