Sachsenliga - Saison 2011/2012

05.08.2011	18:00Uhr	FC Oberlausitz Neugersdorf - SV Einheit Kamenz	1:2
13.08.2011	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - RB Leipzig II	5:3
20.08.2011	15:00Uhr	Kickers 94 Markkleeberg - SV Einheit Kamenz	1:2
27.08.2011	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - BSG Chemie Leipzig	5:0
10.09.2011	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - Heidenauer SV	0:0
18.09.2011	15:00Uhr	NFV Gelb-Weiß Görlitz- SV Einheit Kamenz	4:1
24.09.2011	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - Radebeuler BC 08	3:2
01.10.2011	15:00Uhr	SSV Markranstädt - SV Einheit Kamenz	4:0
15.10.2011	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - SG Leipzig Leutzsch	2:2
22.10.2011	13:30Uhr	FC Eilenburg - SV Einheit Kamenz	2:2
30.10.2011	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - SV Merkur 06 Oelsnitz	6:1
06.11.2011	14:00Uhr	VFC Plauen II - SV Einheit Kamenz	1:3
19.11.2011	14:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - FC Grimma	3:0
26.11.2011	13:30Uhr	VfL 05 Hohenstein-Ernstthal - SV Einheit Kamenz	3 : 1
03.12.2011	13:30Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - Bischofswerdaer FV 08	1:0
18.02.2012	14:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - FC Oberlausitz Neugersdorf	2:1
26.02.2012	14:00Uhr	RB Leipzig II - SV Einheit Kamenz	0:0
03.03.2012	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - Kickers 94 Markkleeberg	3:0
10.03.2012	15:00Uhr	BSG Chemie Leipzig - SV Einheit Kamenz	3:0
24.03.2012	15:00Uhr	Heidenauer SV - SV Einheit Kamenz	2:1
31.03.2012	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - NFV Gelb-Weiß Görlitz	1:1
14.04.2012	15:00Uhr	Radebeuler BC 08 - SV Einheit Kamenz	0:1
21.04.2012	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - SSV Markranstädt	1:2
29.04.2012	14:00Uhr	SG Leipzig Leutzsch - SV Einheit Kamenz	2:0
05.05.2012	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - FC Eilenburg	1:0
12.05.2012	16:00Uhr	SV Merkur 06 Oelsnitz - SV Einheit Kamenz	0:8
19.05.2012	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - VFC Plauen II	7:0
02.06.2012	15:00Uhr	FC Grimma - SV Einheit Kamenz	0:1
09.06.2012	15:00Uhr	SV Einheit Kamenz - VfL 05 Hohenstein-Ernstthal	3 : 1
16.06.2012	15:00Uhr	Bischofswerdaer FV 08 - SV Einheit Kamenz	1:1

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by <u>HT</u>